9%

(HXHs8)
B EBEHNE
(AL @\ 23k )
§§ ®RHE e Sl P BHER | B | mER “”';" E&ﬁ wneR| maman| ABR | BERR R "=
15 A
HBEBR 264,000 264,000
1] R4~R5|7vi—tF— 3,248 260,752
2 4.26 | $FMH 33,000 221,752
3 4 HIYA 2,000 225,752
4 5| BER 1,458 224,204
5 517 | b=t"=T Y- 4472 219,822
] 5| REHE 60,130 159,692
7 5| MBIAHEGIV-10) 1,080 157,712
8 S|IABRPHEMREAF LER) 1,965 155,747
9 S|HVILR 2,000 153,747
10 s|HVILR 2,000 151,747
1 7BER 1,459 150,288
12 NHIA 2,000 148,288
13 BATNTPYIRALY 1.628 148,660
14 s|HVILR 2,000 144,660
15 S| BER 1,459 143,201
16 SIHVILAR 2,000 141,201
17 10|V 2,000 139,201
18 11| BEEH 1,458 137,743
19 1HHVIAR 2,000 135,743
20 12| VIR 2,000 133,743
21 R5.1|BEER 1,458 132,285
22 17 Wsqrh 3,880 128,405
23 1AV AR 2,000 126,405
24 2| RETHE 75,177 51,228
25 2| RARWAECEITED 1,075 50,153
26 2| RRTHEARREFLER) 1,154 48,999
27 213|at’—Rlk 225 48774
28 2{HVIA 2,000 46,774
29 3|BER 1458 45,316
30 3|HVILAR 2,000 43316
264,000 | 165481 0 6] 8750 0 0] 134531 833000 0 ] 43316

¥ FABRIERXBROL-ERABERET S,
¥ AR BREERARETERLSIC. EAH. B FRREREFRRICEALIITRRT D,
¥ BEALLBE R BAREHEMICRELT S,




